
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # No. 1 11/3/2017
No. 2 11/13/2017

Full Set 100.00$    PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set N/A BID OPENING:
CD Only 30.00$     
Emailed N/A

no cost 1 auto Full Set Tri-State Airport Authority Jerry Brienza 1449 Airport Road Huntington, WV  25570 jbrienza@tristateairport.com Yes

no cost 2 auto Full Set Funding Agency (if applicable)

no cost 3 auto Full Set Regional Council (if applicable)

no cost 4 auto Emailed Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) Cheryl Moore 3315 Central Ave. Hot Springs, AR 71913 347-620-7930 Ext 4018 dodge.bidding@construction.com

no cost 5 auto Emailed Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org

no cost 6 auto Full Set Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 planroom@ceawv.com

no cost 7 auto Emailed Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com

no cost 8 auto Emailed Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pbe.org

no cost 9 auto Emailed Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com

no cost 10 auto Emailed Construct Connect (planroom) Kurt Backscheider 30 Technology Parkway South. Suite 100  Norcross, GA 30092  800.364.2059 ext. 8232  866.570.8187  kurt.backscheider@constructconnect.com

no cost 11 auto Emailed Construct Connect (Isqft) Generic 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 content@constructconnect.com

no cost 12 10/27/2017 Emailed 10/30/17 Emailed lap Service Glass Company Judy Francisco 715 Seventh Street Huntington, WV  25701 304-525-8189 svcglassjudy@comcast.net No

paid 13 10/27/2017 Full Set 10/31/17 Picked Up Pre-Bid Danhill Construction Justin Dozier 9033 US Route 60 P.O. Box 685, Gauley Bridge, WV  25085 Glen Ferris, WV  25090 304-632-1600 304-632-1501 justin_dozier@yahoo.com Yes

no cost 14 10/27/2017 Full Set 10/31/17 Emailed lap MIRC Construction Sean Adkins sadkins@mircconstruction.com Yes

no cost 15 10/27/2017 Full Set 10/31/17 Emailed lap BBL Carlton Tom Sims 600 Kanawha Blvd., East, Suite 200 Charleston, WV  25108 304-345-1300 tsimms@bblcarlton.com Yes

no cost 16 10/27/2017 Emailed 10/30/17 Emailed lap Neighborgall Construction Beth / Donald 1216 7th Avenue Huntington, WV  25701 304-525-5181 ext. 245 estimating@neighborgall.com Yes

no cost 17 10/27/2017 Emailed 10/30/17 Emailed lap Valley Electric Chris Whitlock 4305 1st Avenue, Building A Nitro, WV  25143 304-541-4155 cwhitlock.ve@gmail.com No

no cost 18 10/27/2017 Emailed 10/30/17 Emailed lap Swope Construction Amy Childress 1325 Bluefield Avenue Bluefield, WV  24701 304-325-8146 304-327-9444 achildress@swopeco.com Yes

no cost 19 11/1/2017 Emailed 11/1/17 Emailed lap MCS Construction Jason Shantie jshantie@mcsconstructionwv.com Yes

invoiced 20 10/31/2017 Full Set 10/31/17 Picked Up Pre-Bid Smith Land Surveying, Inc. Greg Rhodes P.O. Box 150 Glenville, WV  26351 304-462-5634 304-462-5656 grhodes@slswv.com Yes

no cost 21 11/1/2017 Emailed 11/1/17 Emailed lap Jarrett Construction Services D.J. Mullins P.O. Box 5250 Charleston, WV  25361 304-344-9140 304-344-9143 djmullins@jarrett-construction.com Yes

no cost 22 11/1/2017 Emailed 11/1/17 Emailed lap Paramount Builders Kyle Captain 501 6th Avenue P.O. Box 1370 St. Albans, WV  25177 304-727-2770 304-727-0302 kcaptain@paramountwv.com Yes

23 11/1/2017 Emailed 11/1/17 Emailed lap Sheffield Metals International Lori Morrow 5467 Evergreen Parkway Sheffield Village, OH  44054 802-431-7878 802-992-1966 lmorrow@sheffieldmetals.com No

24

25

26

City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory
 Pre-Bid

E-mail 1

ADDENDUMS

2 3 4 5

Friday, November 17, 2017 @ 1:00 p.m.

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

TRI-STATE AIRPORT AUTHORITY
HUNTINGTON TRI-STATE AIRPORT ELEVATOR TOWER
101-060-0789

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 @ 1:00 p.m.

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via Company Name Contact NameSent By 
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